
 

DAISY DALES SCHOOL 

 
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

 
Day & Date Competition & Activity Class /Group 
Friday, 19th July 2013 & 
Saturday, 20th July 2013 

Football Match Junior 

Wednesday, 24th July 2013 & 
Thursday, 25th July 2013 

Football Match Senior 

Monday, 29th August 2013 Maths Quiz Competition VI to VIII 
Rhymes Competition Montessori 

Tuesday, 30th July 2013 Calligraphy Competition Sub Junior, Junior & Senior 
Wednesday, 31st July 2013 & 
Wednesday , 7th August 2013 

Drawing & Painting Competition 
Spell Well Competition 

Sub Junior, Junior & Senior 
I to IV 

Easy Writing Competition Senior  

Thursday, 8th August 2013 Mehandi Competition Sub Junior, Junior & Senior 
Thumb Impression Competition Montessori 

Friday, 16th August 2013 Intra Class Antakshari Competition House wise in each class from II to XII 
Saturday, 17th August 2013 Intra Class Quiz Competition House wise in each class from II to XII 
Wednesday, 21st August 2013 Dictionary Navigation Competition Sub Junior, Junior & Senior 

 
Friday, 22nd August 2013 Debate Competition Senior 

 
Monday, 26th August 2013 Shlok Recitation Competition Junior & Senior 

Hoping Race Competition Montessori 
Tuesday, 27th August 2013 Badminton Match Junior & Senior Boys, Girls 
Monday, 2nd September 2013 Registration of Dance & Music 

Competition from Gandharv 
Vishwavidhyalay, Miraj 

All Classes 



Friday, 6th September 2013 Table Tennis Match Junior - Boys, Girls 
Saturday, 7th September 2013 Table Tennis Match Senior - Boys, Girls 
Tuesday, 10th September 
2013 

Swimming Competition Sub Junior, Junior 

Wednesday, 11th Sept 2013 Cycling Race Competition Senior - Boys, Girls 
Friday, 4th October 2013 Kho-Kho Match Junior  
Saturday, 5th October 2013 Volley Ball Match Senior - Boys, Girls 
Wednesday, 9th October 2013 Kabaddi Match Junior - Boys, Girls 
Thursday, 10th October 2013 Kabaddi Match Senior - Boys, Girls 
Saturday, 12th October 2013 Garba Celebration All Classes 
Friday, 18th October 2013 Marathon Competition Senior - Boys, Girls 
Saturday, 19th October 2013 Musical Chair Race Competition Montessori 

100 mts Flat Race Competition Sub Junior & Junior – Boys, Girls 
 

Wednesday, 23th October 
2013 

Get Ready Competition Sub Junior – Boys, Girls 
 

Lemon Race Competition Sub Junior & Junior – Boys, Girls 
 

Thursday, 24th October 2013 Rangoli Competition Sub Junior, Junior & Senior 
 

Monday, 28th October 2013 Card Making Competition Sub Junior, Junior & Senior 
 

Diya Decoration Competition Montessori 
Tuesday, 29th October 2013 Diwali Competition All Classes 
Friday, 8th November 2013 Three-Legged Race Competition Junior & Senior – Boys, Girls 

Sack Race Competition Senior – Boys, Girls 
Saturday, 9th November 2013 Javelin Throw Competition Senior – Boys, Girls 

Shot put Competition Senior – Boys, Girls 
Discus Throw Competition Senior – Boys, Girls 
Long Jump Competition Senior – Boys, Girls 

Monday, 18th November 2013 Inter House Antakshari Competition Sub Junior, Junior & Senior 
 

Tuesday, 8th November 2013 Inter House Quiz Competition Sub Junior, Junior & Senior 
 

Wednesday, 27th Nov 2013 & 
Thursday, 28th Nov 2013 

Cricket Match Senior 

Sunday, 22nd  December 2013 Annual Function  
 


